

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

M.A.C. No. 1013 of 2019

Adarsh Joshi **Vs.** Uma Bai Kaushik & Others

13/06/2023	<p>Shri Amit Kumar Sahu, Counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Resham Lal Jaiswal, Counsel on behalf of Shri Goutam Khetrapal, Counsel for respondent No. 1,3,4 and 5.</p> <p>Heard on admission.</p> <p>Issue notice to the respondent No.7.</p> <p>P.F. be paid as per rule.</p> <p>List it after service is complete.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">-Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge</p>
Ashish	