



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1013 of 2019

ADARSH JOSHI **versus** Smt. Uma Bai Kaushik

Order Sheet

08/05/2026	Mr. Amit Kumar Sahu, counsel for the appellant. Ms. Pranoti Das appears on behalf of Mr. Goutam Khetrupal, counsel for respondents No.1 to 5. Heard. Issue notice to respondent No.7 on his correct address by ordinary as well as speed post. P.F. and copies within seven days. List the matter for final hearing after respondent No.7 is served. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	